SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Die-cast high purity aluminium housing
xcellent thermal transfer to extend component life
Integrated microwave sensor is optional for energy
saving solution
Ability to be mounted with hook for strong and easy
mounting

5000K 152 IP 66
NEMA 4X
ORDERING CODE, ENERGY AND PERFORMANCE DATA
Lighting
Telephone: 905 415 8878  Fax Number: 905 415 8872  Toll Free Telephone: 855 415 8878 Toll Free Fax: 855 415 8872
...continued
Please allow for tolerance on specifications and dimensions.
If required, please consult EEL.
CHBQ-2475 Black
CHBQ-2475-XX-100W40K-120347V-D110V-E150
CHBQ-2575 Black
CHBQ-2575-XX-100W50K-120347V-D110V-E150
CHBQ-3475 Black
CHBQ-3475-XX-150W40K-120347V-D110V-E150
CHBQ-3575 Black
CHBQ-3575-XX-150W50K-120347V-D110V-E150
NOTE:
Ÿ Lumens are estimated
Ÿ DLC qualified may not apply to all versions within a model. Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.
Ÿ '-XX' can be –MS: Microwave Sensor; -PIR: PIR Motion Sensor; -BT: Motion Sensor with Bluetooth; blank: no sensor.
Ÿ *Specs for 200W models are preliminary.
CHBQ-6475 Black
CHBQ-6475-XX-240W40K-120347V-D110V-E150
CHBQ-6575 Black
CHBQ-6575-XX-240W50K-120347V-D110V-E150
CHBQ-2475-P1 Black
CHBQ-2475-P1-BK-100W40K-120347V-D110V-E150-
A2131-85LENS
CHBQ-2575-P1 Black
CHBQ-2575-P1-BK-100W50K-120347V-D110V-E150-
A2131-85LENS
CHBQ-3475-P1 Black
CHBQ-3475-P1-BK-150W40K-120347V-D110V-E150-
A2131-85LENS
CHBQ-3575-P1 Black
CHBQ-3575-P1-BK-150W50K-120347V-D110V-E150-
A2131-85LENS
CHBQ-5475-P1 Black
CHBQ-5475-P1-BK-200W40K-120347V-D110V-E150-
A2131-85LENS
*
CHBQ-5575-P1 Black*
CHBQ-5575-P1-BK-200W50K-120347V-D110V-E150-
A2131-85LENS
CHBQ-5475 Black*
CHBQ-5475-XX-200W40K-120347V-D110V-E150
CHBQ-5575 Black*
CHBQ-5575-XX-200W50K-120347V-D110V-E150
CHBQ-6475-P1 Black
CHBQ-6475-P1-BK-240W40K-120347V-D110V-E150-
A2131-85LENS
CHBQ-6575-P1 Black
CHBQ-6575-P1-BK-240W50K-120347V-D110V-E150-
A2131-85LENS
110° Beam Angle
85° Beam Angle
R220609-1130
Lighting
Telephone: 905 415 8878  Fax Number: 905 415 8872  Toll Free Telephone: 855 415 8878 Toll Free Fax: 855 415 8872
...continued
Please allow for tolerance on specifications and dimensions.
If required, please consult EEL.
Optional Accessories
CHBQ-2X-A2131-PCR | 90° Clear Polycarbonate Reflector for 100W
CHBQ-3X-A2131-PCR | 90° Clear Polycarbonate Reflector for 150W
CHBQ-6X-A2131-PCR |
SMF2125 | Microwave motion sensor 0-10V dimmable, DC12-24V (Max. mounting height: 40ft)**
RC 1020 | Remote Control for SMF2125 (sold separately)
**Sensor settings can be changed using  (sold ). Available option for factory installed sensor (additional costs may apply).
CHBQ-2X-A2131-WG | Wire Guard for 100W (CHBQ-2X)
CHBQ-3X-A2131-WG | Wire Guard for 150W (CHBQ-3X)